
EnviroAfrica I&AP List for:

DEADP Pre-App 

Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants Advert Placed: Date:

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Rikus Roos High Wave Consultants (Pty) Ltd 11A Gladstone Street Durbanville 7550 (021) 975 1754

rikus@highwave.co.za

ppretorius@highwave.co.za
2. Property / Land Owners:
2.1 Mr. Leonard Flaum The landowner - Farm Paradise  (044) 388 4648 lenflaum@telkomsa.net

3.1 Please refer to the maildrop list n/a n/a n/a
4. Municipality
4.1 Dr. Sitembele Vatala Knysna Municipality: Municipal Manager PO Box 21 Knysna 6570 (044) 302 6302 (044) 302 6333 mm@knysna.gov.za

4.2 Mr. Mark Willemse Knysna Municipality: Mayor PO Box 21 Knysna 6570 (044) 302 6239 (044) 302 6333

mwillemse@knysna.gov.za

khofhuis@knysna.gov.za

4.3 Ms. Linda Mniki Knysna Municipality: Town Planner PO Box 21 Knysna 6570 (044) 302 6383 (086) 629 4970 lmniki@knysna.gov.za

4.4 Ms. Pamela Booth Knysna Municipality: Environmental Management PO Box 21 Knysna 6570 (044) 302 6317 (044) 302 6333 pbooth@knysna.gov.za

4.5 Mr. Hennie Smith Knysna Municipality: Town Planner PO Box 21 Knysna 6570 (044) 302 6319 (086) 629 4970 hsmit@knysna.gov.za

4.6 Mr. Monde Stratu

Garden Route District Municipality: Municipal 

Manager PO Box 12 George 6530 (044) 803 1315 mm@gardenroute.gov.za 
5. Municipal Ward Councillor:
5.1 Currently Vacant
6. Ratepayers's association

6.1 Mr. Craig Bester Rheenendal Ratepayers Association

contact@rheenendal.org

chair@rheenendal.org 
7.State Organisations:
7.1 Mr. Cor Van Der Walt Dep of Agriculture Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 CorvdW@elsenburg.com
7.2 Mr. Colin Fordham Cape Nature: Land-Use Advice Private Bag X6546 George 6530 044 802 5329 086 554 4165 cfordham@capenature.co.za

7.3 Mr. Derrill Daniels Department of Water and Sanitation Private Bag x16 Sanlamhof 7532 021 950 7267 086 585 6935 

DanielsD@dws.gov.za

dreyerw@dws.gov.za

7.4 Ms. Thembela Bushula

Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Agency 

(BGCMA) PO Box 1205 George 6530 023 346 8032  044 873 2199 tbushula@bgcma.co.za
7.5 Mr.  Stanley Nomdo Department of Health PO Box 6489 Roggebaai 8012 021 418 5685 Stanley.Nomdo@westerncape.gov.za
7.6 Ms. Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8001 021 483 9533 Waseef.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za 

7.7 Ms. Marianne Lesch DEA&DP: Development Management - Region 3 Private Bag X6509 George 6530 (044) 805 8600 (044) 805 8650 Marianne.Lesch@westerncape.gov.za
8. Neighbours
8.1 Mr. Johannes Gaillard Neighbour gaillard@mweb.co.za

8.2

Mr.

Mr.

Bill

Sam 

Annetts

Kay

Neighbour - Farm Avalon

Neighbour - Farm Avalon PO Box 350
Knysna 6570 (044) 388 4896 sam@avalonfarm.co.za 

bill@avalonfarm.co.za

8.3
Mr. John Brewer Neighbour - Farm Sevenoaks PO Box 30 Rheenendal 6576 0793449728 johnbrewerx@gmail.com

8.4 Ms. Tanya Locks Neighbour - Farm Sevenoaks PO Box 30 Rheenendal 6576 0793449728 tanyalocks@gmail.com 
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8.5 Mr. Mark De Bruyn  Neighbour - Lazy Leopards Forest Retreat PO Box 135 Knysna 6570 044 388 4773
markdaviddebruyn@gmail.com

mark@lazyleopard.co.za
8.6 A. Robinbson Neighbour PO Box 2617 Knysna 6570
8.7 D. A Reynders Neighbour PO Box 3143 Knysna 6570
8.8 Kelly Shen Neighbour - Campbell Farming & Tech Co PO Box 2237 Knysna 6570
8.9 E. M. Muller Neighbour Skakelweg 7 Brackenfell 7560
8.10 W.M. Fryer Neighbour PO Box 579 Knysna 6570
8.11 J.A. Taylor Neighbour PO Box 964 Knysna 6570
8.12 R.W. Grundy Neighbour PO Box 304 Rheenendal 6576
8.13 A.E. Bunge Neighbour PO Box 400 Rheenendal 6576
8.14 Plover Ridge Farm (Pty) Ltd PO Box 17 Rheenendal 6576
8.15 C.G. Watson Neighbour PO Box 3642 Knysna 6570
8.16 R.G. Ayton Neighbour PO Box 3219 Knysna 6570
8.17 S.V Campbell Neighbour Postnet Suite 179, Private Bag X31 Knysna 6570
8.18 Mr. Henk van Wagtendonk Neighbour PO Box 68 Rheenendal 6576 manyvar@gmail.com
8.19 M.T. Robinson Neighbour PO Box 2617 Knysna 6570
8.20 M.E. Nel Neighbour PO Box 407 Knysna 6570
8.21 P.J. Meaton Neighbour PO Box 60 Knysna 6570
8.22 A.P. Boyes Neighbour Postnet Suite 276, Private Bag X31 Knysna 6570
8.23 M.M. McAlpine Neighbour PO Box 2625 Knysna 6570
8.24 I.E. Williams Neighbour PO Box 1275 Knysna 6570
8.25 P.A. Van Rooyen Neighbour PO Box 301 Rheenendal 6576
8.26 B.W. Young Neighbour PO Box 3302 Knysna 6570
8.27 Midland Power Ducting Syst CC PO Box 1338 Knysna 6570
8.28 M.D. Hardgreaves Neighbour 11 George Lilly Road George 6529
8.29 L.C. Thomson Neighbour 15 Van Riebeek Street Riebeek Kasteel 7307
8.30 Elre Trust - Neighbour Postnet Suite 85, Private Bag X013 Knysna 6570
8.31 K.E. Orford Neighbour PO Box 1469 Knysna 6570
8.32 G.B. Ten Velde Neighbour PO Box 36 Rheenendal 6576 076 1649161 ptenvelde@gmail.com

8.33 Anglo Scottish Holdings Family Trust - Neighbour

PO Box 2661 Knysna 6570

8.34 J.J. Fearon Neighbour PO Box 19 Rheenendal 6576
9. Others
9.1 Ms. Lizell Stroh South African Civil Aviation Authority (011) 545 1232 StrohL@caa.co.za

9.2
Mr. Iain Paton Phantom Homtini Nature Conservancy PO Box 964 Knysna 6570 (044)3884871 phantomhomtini@gmail.com

iain@outeniqualab.co.za
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